Selective main circuit-breakers (SMCB)
of the S 750 DR series are circuit-breakers
with particular selectivity functions
based on voltage-independent operating
principle. This means that they do not
rely on a control circuit to make or break
contact and are therefore particularly
suitable for use in energy distribution-

S 750 DR 80/100A
107.280.453.626.8
S 751 DR S 752 DR S 753 DR S 754 DR
S 751 DR S 752 DR S 753 DR S 754 DR
Eselektiv
16 S E LEC TI V E M A I N CI RCU IT- B R E A K E R S  S  75 0 D R SER I E S ACC . TO I EC/EN 6 0 9 47- 2
—
Selective Main Circuit-Breaker series S 750 DR
Order data S 750 DR, Tripping characteristic E
No. of
poles
Rated current Order details EAN 4016779 Weight pack.
unit
In A Type Order code 1 pc. kg pc.
S 751 DR
1 16 S751DR-E16 2CDH781010R0162 878968 0.35 3
1 20 S751DR-E20 2CDH781010R0202 878975 0.35 3
1 25 S751DR-E25 2CDH781010R0252 878982 0.35 3
1 32 S751DR-E32 2CDH781010R0322 878999 0.35 3
1 40 S751DR-E40 2CDH781010R0402 879019 0.35 3
1 50 S751DR-E50 2CDH781010R0502 879026 0.35 3
1 63 S751DR-E63 2CDH781010R0632 879033 0.35 3
1 80 S751DR-E80 2CDH781010R0802 879040 0.4 3
1 100 S751DR-E100 2CDH781010R0822 879057 0.4 3
S 752 DR
2 16 S752DR-E16 2CDH782010R0162 879361 0.7 2
2 20 S752DR-E20 2CDH782010R0202 879378 0.7 2
2 25 S752DR-E25 2CDH782010R0252 879385 0.7 2
2 32 S752DR-E32 2CDH782010R0322 879392 0.7 2
2 40 S752DR-E40 2CDH782010R0402 879415 0.7 2
2 50 S752DR-E50 2CDH782010R0502 879422 0.7 2
2 63 S752DR-E63 2CDH782010R0632 879439 0.7 2
2 80 S752DR-E80 2CDH782010R0802 879446 0.75 2
2 100 S752DR-E100 2CDH782010R0822 879453 0.75 2
S 753 DR
3 16 S753DR-E16 2CDH783010R0162 879569 1.05 1
3 20 S753DR-E20 2CDH783010R0202 879576 1.05 1
3 25 S753DR-E25 2CDH783010R0252 879583 1.05 1
3 32 S753DR-E32 2CDH783010R0322 879590 1.05 1
3 40 S753DR-E40 2CDH783010R0402 879613 1.05 1
3 50 S753DR-E50 2CDH783010R0502 879620 1.05 1
3 63 S753DR-E63 2CDH783010R0632 879637 1.05 1
3 80 S753DR-E80 2CDH783010R0802 879644 1.1 1
3 100 S753DR-E100 2CDH783010R0822 879651 1.1 1
S 754 DR
4 16 S754DR-E16 2CDH784010R0162 879767 1.4 1
4 20 S754DR-E20 2CDH784010R0202 879774 1.4 1
4 25 S754DR-E25 2CDH784010R0252 879781 1.4 1
4 32 S754DR-E32 2CDH784010R0322 879798 1.4 1
4 40 S754DR-E40 2CDH784010R0402 879811 1.4 1
4 50 S754DR-E50 2CDH784010R0502 879828 1.4 1
4 63 S754DR-E63 2CDH784010R0632 879835 1.4 1
4 80 S754DR-E80 2CDH784010R0802 879842 1.45 1
4 100 S754DR-E100 2CDH784010R0822 879859 1.45 1

SA 2
S E LEC TI V E M A I N CI RCU IT- B R E A K E R S  S  75 0 D R SER I E S ACC . TO I EC/EN 6 0 9 47- 2 17
Kselektiv
No. of
poles
Rated current Order details EAN 4016779 Weight pack.
unit
In A Type Order code 1 pc. kg pc.
S 751 DR
1 16 S751DR-K16 2CDH781010R0467 879064 0.35 3
1 20 S751DR-K20 2CDH781010R0487 879071 0.35 3
1 25 S751DR-K25 2CDH781010R0517 879088 0.35 3
1 32 S751DR-K32 2CDH781010R0537 879095 0.35 3
1 40 S751DR-K40 2CDH781010R0557 879118 0.35 3
1 50 S751DR-K50 2CDH781010R0577 879125 0.35 3
1 63 S751DR-K63 2CDH781010R0607 879132 0.35 3
1 80 S751DR-K80 2CDH781010R0627 879149 0.4 3
1 100 S751DR-K100 2CDH781010R0637 879156 0.4 3
S 752 DR
2 16 S752DR-K16 2CDH782010R0467 879460 0.7 2
2 20 S752DR-K20 2CDH782010R0487 879477 0.7 2
2 25 S752DR-K25 2CDH782010R0517 879484 0.7 2
2 32 S752DR-K32 2CDH782010R0537 879491 0.7 2
2 40 S752DR-K40 2CDH782010R0557 879514 0.7 2
2 50 S752DR-K50 2CDH782010R0577 879521 0.7 2
2 63 S752DR-K63 2CDH782010R0607 879538 0.7 2
2 80 S752DR-K80 2CDH782010R0627 879545 0.75 2
2 100 S752DR-K100 2CDH782010R0637 879552 0.75 2
S 753 DR
3 16 S753DR-K16 2CDH783010R0467 879668 1.05 1
3 20 S753DR-K20 2CDH783010R0487 879675 1.05 1
3 25 S753DR-K25 2CDH783010R0517 879682 1.05 1
3 32 S753DR-K32 2CDH783010R0537 879699 1.05 1
3 40 S753DR-K40 2CDH783010R0557 879712 1.05 1
3 50 S753DR-K50 2CDH783010R0577 879729 1.05 1
3 63 S753DR-K63 2CDH783010R0607 879736 1.05 1
3 80 S753DR-K80 2CDH783010R0627 879743 1.1 1
3 100 S753DR-K100 2CDH783010R0637 879750 1.1 1
S 754 DR
4 16 S754DR-K16 2CDH784010R0467 879866 1.4 1
4 20 S754DR-K20 2CDH784010R0487 879873 1.4 1
4 25 S754DR-K25 2CDH784010R0517 879880 1.4 1
4 32 S754DR-K32 2CDH784010R0537 879897 1.4 1
4 40 S754DR-K40 2CDH784010R0557 879910 1.4 1
4 50 S754DR-K50 2CDH784010R0577 879927 1.4 1
4 63 S754DR-K63 2CDH784010R0607 879934 1.4 1
4 80 S754DR-K80 2CDH784010R0627 879941 1.45 1
4 100 S754DR-K100 2CDH784010R0637 879958 1.45 1
Accessories
Padlock
with 2 keys SA 2 GFJ1101903R0002 0.02 10
identical locking SA 2i GFJ1109999R0001 0.02 10